Westhill
Girls Junior Varsity Basketball

gy 2022 - 2023

Coaches:

e Anthony Zaia, Head Coach

Players (13)

NUMBER
11

23

20

44

4

22

50
24
12

NAME

Aaliyah Colon
Mackenzie Conroy
Lucy DeMore
Isabella Gallardo
Delaney Goode
Anna Jackson
Sophia Johnson
Sophia Lasher
Sydney Medeiros
Olivia Reilley
Reagan Rogers
Sophia Valenti
Margaret Vaughan

GRADE

12

11

11

11

12

12

11

11
Graduated
12

11
Graduated
12

Athletics Director: Jennie Smarrelli

4501 Onondaga Blvd
Syracuse, NY, 13219

(315) 426-3183
https://www.westhillschools.org/
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